
Course Code

Credits

Maximum Marks 20 20 60 100 80 80 240 400 40 40 120 200 60 60 180 300 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 80 80 240 400 60 60 180 300 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200

Name of the StudentComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LGComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG SPM SGPA SLG CE

1 CUHP21BFAP01 AADITREE NEGI 13 19 39 71 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 15 19 33 67 7 A 15 18 44 77 8 A+ 48 52 144 244 7 A 45 46 138 229 8 A+ 25 30 84 139 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 68.92% 7.42 A 24 PROMOTED

2 CUHP21BFAP02 Aanchal Gupta 15 16 38 69 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 15 35 67 7 A 17 17 34 68 7 A 48 49 167 264 7 A 40 39 120 199 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 22 28 90 140 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 67.25% 7.17 A 24 PROMOTED

3 CUHP21BFAP03 ABHISHEK 13 14 30 57 6 B+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 15 10 0 25 0 F 15 14 0 29 0 F 47 43 0 90 0 F 40 40 0 80 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... 23 31 0 54 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... 57.00% 6.00 B+ 2 PROMOTED

4 CUHP21BFAP04 ABHIJEET KUMAR 14 16 30 60 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 16 15 31 62 7 A 16 14 33 63 7 A 45 52 144 241 7 A 45 42 130 217 8 A+ 24 25 71 120 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.58% 7.25 A 24 PROMOTED

5 CUHP21BFAP06 ARYAN B CHOUDHARY 15 14 27 56 6 B+ 60 50 165 275 7 A 28 20 70 118 6 B+ 42 33 120 195 7 A 14 10 22 46 0 F 14 15 34 63 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 64.27% 6.73 A 22 PROMOTED

6 CUHP21BFAP07 ISHA THAKUR 15 14 30 59 6 B+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 14 13 32 59 6 B+ 15 16 38 69 7 A 46 48 160 254 7 A 42 36 125 203 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 22 25 72 119 6 B+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.58% 6.67 A 24 PROMOTED

7 CUHP21BFAP08 ISHIKA 15 15 42 72 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 14 16 46 76 8 A+ 14 13 40 67 7 A 49 49 167 265 7 A 45 40 125 210 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 24 25 74 123 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 67.75% 7.42 A 24 PROMOTED

8 CUHP21BFAP09 KAJAL 14 18 33 65 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 17 35 69 7 A 16 17 38 71 8 A+ 48 56 168 272 7 A 50 40 140 230 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 24 27 87 138 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 70.42% 7.33 A 24 PROMOTED

9 CUHP21BFAP11 Niladri Bhattacharya 14 14 32 60 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 16 15 30 61 7 A 14 11 34 59 6 B+ 59 57 167 283 8 A+ 45 40 125 210 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 30 29 100 159 8 A+ 69.33% 7.67 A+ 24 PROMOTED

10 CUHP21BFAP12 PRIYANKA 16 16 37 69 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 16 13 30 59 6 B+ 16 16 31 63 7 A 47 52 145 244 7 A 45 38 125 208 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 23 26 72 121 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.67% 6.92 A 24 PROMOTED

11 CUHP21BFAP13 Shabnam Suketia 13 13 30 56 6 B+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 14 10 25 49 0 F 15 11 40 66 7 A 45 43 140 228 6 B+ 45 38 125 208 7 A 23 28 72 123 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 61.91% 6.55 A 22 PROMOTED

12 CUHP21BFAP15 shreya shree 15 15 32 62 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 12 23 52 0 F 17 14 33 64 7 A 49 52 162 263 7 A 50 42 135 227 8 A+ 29 30 84 143 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 69.00% 7.45 A 22 PROMOTED

13 CUHP21BFAP16 SOURAV KUMAR 14 14 24 52 5 B ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 16 10 24 50 5 B 15 15 33 63 7 A 47 41 160 248 7 A 48 42 130 220 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 26 32 95 153 8 A+ 65.50% 7.08 A 24 PROMOTED

14 CUHP21BFAP17 VANDANA 14 12 26 52 5 B ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 14 10 21 45 0 F 14 13 34 61 7 A 44 41 0 85 0 F 40 35 0 75 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... 22 25 0 47 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... 56.50% 6.00 B+ 4 PROMOTED

Prepared By

Checked by

Controller of Examination

Percentage of Marks GP LG LG

90-100 10 O+ 9.50 - 10.00 O+

80-89 9 O 8.50 - 9.49 O

70-79 8 A+ 7.50 - 8.49 A+

60-69 7 A 6.50 - 7.49 A

55-59 6 B+ 5.50 - 6.49 B+

50-54 5 B 5.00 - 5.49 B

00-49 - F 0 - 4.99 F

Absent - Ab

Incomplete - I

Very Good

Good

Average

Pass

Fail

SLG: Semester Letter Grade

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average

Description of the 

Letter Grade

Outstanding

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Pass

Fail

ESE: End Semester Examination

GP: Grade Point

LG: Letter Grade

SPM: Semester Percentage Marks

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average

RESULT DECLARED ON: 05.03.2024

Abbrevations:

CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment

MTE: Mid-term Examination

Description of the 

Letter Grade

CGPA/SGPA 

Range

Outstanding

Excellent

BHI-501

2

BCM 505

8

BEC 507

4 4

BLP 504

6

BHW-502

2

BAE-503

2
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BMU-507

4

BPH-507

4
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BCM-504

8

BPS-505

6

BPM-507


